9922219500 9

Pack

Add 

Profit

TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

40
 1  580.00 5TRO KANGAROO ITALIAN 

ANKLE

620520 PCS  7.00  24824.00 620.60

29
 2  611.00 5TRO KANGAROO ITALIAN 

BOOT CUT

620520 PCS  7.00  18959.33 653.77

45972.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1094.58

1094.58

69.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.